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"Wasser"

VORARLBERG
Titel Vorname Nachname Pkt. Total Rang
Tropfen Klaus Dornbach 44* 147 1
Strokkur Klaus Dornbach 35
Eis am Meer Klaus Dornbach 35
Skogafoss Klaus Dornbach 33
AutumnForest Marcel Egger 40* 146 2
StormMaid Marecel Egger 40*
KrkaFalls Marcel Egger 33
RedDrop Marecel Egger 33
Sport Wildwasser Heinrich Spottl 43* 141 3
Krone Heinrich Spottl 35
Silvrettasee Heinrich Spottl 32
Tropfen Heinrich Spottl 31
Brandung Manuel Hammerle 40* 140 4
Fischer vom Bodensee Manuel Hammerle 37*
Tosendes Meer Manuel Hammerle 36
The Beach Manuel Hammerle 27
Fligelschlag Gunter Strolz 37* 137 5
Dusche Glnter Strolz 36
Planschen Gunter Strolz 36
Starker Regen Glnter Strolz 28
Tropfen Jirgen Grasmuck 39* 132 6
Welle Jurgen Grasmuck 32
Wasserball Jirgen Grasmuck 31
Brandung Jirgen Grasmuck 30
Netz Veronika Rauch 46* 131 7
Schau mal Veronika Rauch 33
einsam Veronika Rauch 29
Wellengang Veronika Rauch 23
we come in peace Darko Markovic 42* 127 8
shutdown Darko Markovic 34
last light Darko Markovic 33
frozen Darko Markovic 18
Gewitter Arthur Stock 42* 123 9
Meer Arthur Stock 29
Wasserfall Arthur Stock 28
Gewitter Arthur Stock 24
Stirmischer Bodensee Curt Huber 36 123 10
Tautropfen Curt Huber 32
Eisvorhang Curt Huber 29
Trinkwasser Curt Huber 26
aufgetaucht Christian Kurz 33 123 11
Tropfen 2 Christian Kurz 31
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Schirm

Tropfen

Bitsch Batsch
Abkiihlung
Trinkwasser
Wasserfall
Naturgewalt Wasser
Rastplatz Wasser
Krka Nationalpark

Aggregatzustand Wasser

Splash

Kanufahrer

Nessy

Am Bodensee
Sprudel

Myanmar Fuhre Mist
Inlesee

Wasser fiir alle
Unser Element
Luftring

Nahe der Oberflache
Ostsee

Pragser Wildsee
Ferragudo

Dubai Marina 2
Eisige Verwandlung
Am Bodensee
Oerflaschlucht
gestrandet
Wasserstrudel
Abend am See
Badhaus am Abend
Steiniger Weg

Steg im See
Wellen

Weiher

Steyr

Wolken im Wasser
Regen

Kaffee am Wasser
Wasserlinsen
Schneekristall
alter_Rhein
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Christian
Christian
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Harald
Harald
Harald
Harald
Roland
Roland
Roland
Roland
Kurt
Kurt
Kurt
Kurt
Werner
Werner
Werner
Werner
Wilfried
Wilfried
Wilfried
Wilfried
Markus
Markus
Markus
Markus
Elmar
Elmar
Elmar
Elmar
Volkmar
Volkmar
Volkmar
Volkmar
Werner
Werner
Werner
Werner
Andreas
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Kurz

Kurz
Voppichler
Voppichler
Voppichler
Voppichler
Lechleitner
Lechleitner
Lechleitner
Lechleitner
Marte
Marte
Marte
Marte
Waibel
Waibel
Waibel
Waibel
Lorenz
Lorenz
Lorenz
Lorenz
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Solterbeck
Solterbeck
Solterbeck
Solterbeck
Ropele
Ropele
Ropele
Ropele
Blechschmidt
Blechschmidt
Blechschmidt
Blechschmidt
Langle
Langle
Langle
Langle
Ender

38*

39*

40*
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28
28
26
36
30
28
26

28
27
25
31
29
28
26
35
28
25
24
31
29
26
24
29
28
27
26
28
27
26
26

23
23
19
33
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120
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110
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Linersee Andreas
the_wave Andreas
Amsterdam Andreas
Bregenz Hafen Sabine
Werdenberg Sabine
Beachlife Sabine
Frisch Sabine
Kontrast Sonja Maria
Graffiti Sonja Maria
Bahnhof Sonja Maria
Museum Sonja Maria
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Ender

Ender

Ender

Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Kamper
Kamper
Kamper
Kamper

28
24
20
31
26
22
18
20
20
16
15
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97

71
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24



